
sektor-gaza-tuman-noty-dlya-bayana.pdf


Сектор	газа	-	Туман
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Туман


Переложение для баяна песни в исполнении группы “Сектор Газа”







28


25


22


18


Harm.


Harm.


Harm.


Harm.


 





 











  





  


 


 





   
   


   



     


    
































 


 


  


    









































Соло


мм


ммм


м7в


мммм


77в


мммм


7


м


7в77в7мм


мммм7в7ммб


мммммм


бб вб вмм























2






